
 

Holy Trinity School 2019 Calendar Term 3 

Please refer to the Newsletter and Facebook for event times, details and any changes 

Week 2  
Monday 29 July  
Scholastic Book Fair in the Library all week  
Tuesday 30 July  
Stage 2 Rugby Union Development Sessions 
Wednesday 31 July  
8am – 5pm Write a Book in a Day in the Library  
Thursday 1 August  
9am Secondary Public Speaking Finals in the Hall  
Craze Dance Stage 2   
Friday 2 August  
3/4W Primary Mass at SHC at 9.15am  
9.15am Year 10 visit MHS  

Week 3  
Monday 5 August  
Scholastic Book Fair in the Library all week  
8.30am – 4pm Library Family Open Day  
Kindergarten Parent Interviews 2020 this week  
EKKA all week – Ag Team  
Tuesday 6 August  
IHS visit Year 10  
Stage 2 Rugby Union Development Sessions 
Wednesday 7 August  
Cricket Development Sessions  
Netball NSW Cup Finals in Inverell  
P and F Meeting at 5pm in the Meeting Room  
Thursday 8 August  
School Advisory Council Meeting at 7.30pm  
Friday 9 August  
International Day of the World's Indigenous people  
Secondary Mass at SHC at 9.15am  
Vinnies Sleepout 

Week 4  
Monday 12 August  
Year 10 visit to IHS  
Kindergarten Parent Interviews 2020 this week  
Tuesday 13 August  
Stage 2 Rugby Union Development Sessions 
Wednesday 14 August  
Thursday 15 August  
Friday 16 August  
1/2D Infants Liturgy at SHC at 9.30am  
Sunday 18 August  
Vietnam Veteran’s Day Service 5pm at Cenotaph  

Week 5  
Monday 19 August  



Kindergarten Parent Interviews this week  
First Reconciliation at SHC at 6pm  
Tuesday 20 August  
Stage 2 Rugby Union Development Sessions 
Wednesday 21 August  
Book Week Dress Up Parade  
Thursday 22 August  
Friday 23 August  
Primary Diocesan Athletics Carnival in Tamworth  
5/6P Primary Mass at SHC at 9.15am  
Sunday 25 August  
First Holy Communion at SHC at 9am 

Week 6  
Monday 26 August  
Tuesday 27 August  
Stage 2 Rugby Union Development Sessions 
Wednesday 28 August  
Year 7 & 8 Da Vinci Decathlon  
Thursday 29 August  
Concert Dress Rehearsal  
Year 6 Da Vinci 
Friday 30 August  
Father’s Day Breakfast at 8.30am  
Father’s Day Stall  
Year 9 & 10 Da Vinci Decathlon  
Secondary Mass at SHC at 9.15am  
Secondary Diocesan Athletics Carnival in Armidale  

Week 7  
Monday 2 September  
Concert performance for Infants  
Tuesday 3 September  
Stage 2 Rugby Union Development Sessions 
Concert Matinee and Evening performances  
Wednesday 4 September  
Secondary Diocesan Basketball in Tamworth  
Thursday 5 September  
Indigenous Literacy Day  
Friday 6 September 
KS Infants Liturgy at SHC at 9.30am  

Week 8  
Monday 9 September  
Year 8 Retreat Day  
K-6 Parent Teacher interviews  
Tuesday 10 September 
Stage 2 Rugby Union Development Sessions  
Year 9 Retreat Day  
Wednesday 11 September  
2020 Kindergarten Transition 
Thursday 12 September  
School Advisory Council Meeting  
Friday 13 September  



 

Week 9  
Monday 16 September  
Tuesday 17 September  
Stage 2 Rugby Union Development Sessions 
Wednesday 18 September  
2020 Kindergarten Transition 
Thursday 19 September  
Year 7 Vaccinations  
Friday 20 September  
5/6B Primary Mass at SHC at 9.15am  
NSWCCC Athletics in Sydney  

Week 10 
Monday 23 September  
Year 8 excursion to Tea Gardens return 25 September  
Tuesday 24 September  
Stage 2 Rugby Union Development Sessions 
Year 6 Peer Support Training 
Wednesday 25 September  
Year 6 Peer Support Training 
Thursday 26 September  
Peer Support Training at RSM Club  
Friday 27 September  
Peer Support Training at RSM Club  
KG Infants Liturgy at SHC at 9.30am  
Last day of Term  

 

 


